Memphis Area USBC Association Inc
Final PrizeListing
70th Annual Memphis Area Women's City Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Team Open, Team Open, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 4Lovey Ladies 6 2,819 $350.00 Arlington, TN

Total prizes awarded in this division: $350.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $350.00

Team Senior, Team Senior, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Bowling Stones 5 2,688 $227.00 Neshit, MS

Total prizes awarded in this division: $227.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $227.00

Doubles Open, Doubles Open, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Williams, Donnal / Cropf, Mary 18 1,368 $250.00 Bartlett, TN
F
2 Dunn, Holly B / Anderson, Denise 12 1,365 $107.00 Millington, TN

Total prizes awarded in this division: $357.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $357.00

Doubles Senior, Doubles Senior, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Woods, Jeanette (Sandy) S/ 5 1,349 $274.50 Neshit, MS
Chisholm, LaGail E

Total prizes awarded in this division: $274.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $274.50

Open Singles, Singles Open, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Vick, BrendaM 6 693 $225.00 Arlington, TN
2 Parker, MarjorieH 6 689 $100.00 Arlington, TN
3 Lawrence, AdaR 16 684 $66.25 Memphis, TN
3 Whitehorn, Nikki 14 684 $66.25 Southaven, MS

Total prizes awarded in this division: $457.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: $457.50

Senior Singles, Singles Senior, Handicapped

Final Prize Listing 12/4/2011 7:48:11PM

Page 1 of 2



Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Folden, Nancy L 8 695 $100.00 Memphis, TN
2 Rarick, PatriciaA 8 689 $75.00 Memphis, TN
3 Phillips, BarbaraC 1 683 $50.00 Bartlett, TN

Total prizes awarded in this division: $225.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $225.00

All Events Hdcp, All Events Hdcp, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Parker, MarjorieH 6 2,036 $150.00 Arlington, TN
2 Dunn, Holly B 12 2,032 $50.00 Millington, TN

Total prizes awarded in this division: $200.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $200.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $2,091.00

Final Prize Listing 12/4/2011 7:48:11PM

Page 2 of 2



